10.19.23
Wall Washer
We light your world™
2
Wall Washer
10w/12w/20w/25w
CCT / RGBW
Dimensions (mm)

Packing information
Notes
Ordering information
AL576330	 2’  	 10w 	 120° 	 5000K	  1100
AL576331	 2’  	 10w 	 30x85°	 5000K	    800
AL576332	 4’	 20w 	 120° 	 5000K	  2200
AL576333	 4’	 20w	 30x85°	 5000K	  1600
Item	     Size	  Power 	 Beam 		   CCT       Lumens
4’
Blank	 5000K
4	 4000K
3	 3000K
CCT
AL576338	 2’ Input Cord
AL576339	 6’ Input Cord
AL576340	 1’ Union Cord
AL576341	 6’ Union Cord
AL576342	 End Caps
AL576349	 Extended Arms
Accessories for Single CCT
• LED Chips =Osram
• Lumens for Single CCT @ 5000K
                     120°       30x85°
   5000K  = 110 lxw	   80 lxw
   4000K =  100 lxw	   80 lxw
   3000K =    95 lxw	   75lxw
• Lumen & Power tolerance 10%
• RGBW: Red/Green/Blue/W (4000K)
• Body:
  Extruded aluminum
  AL  Alloy,1.5 cm thickness
• Cover/Lens:
  120° = 3mm tempered glass
   30x85° = 12.7mm PMMA
AL576343	 6’ Input Cord
AL576344	 1’ Union Cord
AL576345	 6’ Union Cord
AL576346	 15’ Union Cord
AL576347	 End caps
AL576348	 DMX 512 Control Box & RC
AL576349	 Extended Arms
AL576350	 RGBW Touch Pad
Accessories for RGBW
Blank  Rotatable 120°
A	      Extended Arms
Brackets
• THD:
   2ft @120V <30%
   4ft @120V  <20%
• 1 power connector x 20 fixtures
• 1 End cap for up to 20 fixtures in
   one power line
• All cords are 3 Pin
• Extended Arm Bracket:
  15”-22” setback to the wall
AL576334	 2’  	 12w 	 120° 	 RGBW	      660
AL576335	 2’  	 12w 	 30x85°	 RGBW	      540
AL576336	 4’  	 25w 	 120° 	 RGBW	    1375
AL576337     4’  	 25w 	 30x85°	 RGBW	    1125
Single CCT
RGBW: DMX512 / RDM Control Built in
IK08
120-277